PUNCH SIZEDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
7WRP13 13mm Wire Rope Punch 13mm
7WRP16 16mm Wire Rope Punch 16mm
7WRP19 19mm Wire Rope Punch 19mm
7WRP22 22mm Wire Rope Punch 22mm
7WRP25 25mm Wire Rope Punch 25mm
7WRP32 32mm Wire Rope Punch 32mm
mummetools.com.au
features specifications
  Used to safely drive out pins and keys
  Long two-handed rubber handle for comfort